General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol GANGAFORGE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE6917201023

Name of the company GANGA FORGING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.45




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi y Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. AreNoldme as a 7o 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
Iy shareholder [ shareholders shares held equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1) (111) ! SCRR, 1957) (VILI) % of
av) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 54068301 54068301 40.11 54068301 54068301 |40.11
Group
(B) Public 46588 80733929 80733929 59.89 80733929 80733929 |59.89
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 46600 134802230 134802230 100 134802230 134802230 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;}lllmber of
No. Of ;asa % Number of 1 zziresd
. assuming full | Locked in shares |2 o0 OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shal‘es . Othemlse g
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Catego Shares convertible
gory Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A -
I convertible W, ¢ securities £ diluted sa sa | dematerialized
(ID) securities arrants and No. Of Oh tuted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ |No. () Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(izromoter 19787180 | 19787180 | 47.58 5212820 |9.64 54068301
Group
(B) Public 625000 625000 52.42 18625000 | 23.07 80733929 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 20412180 (20412180 100 23837820 17.68 134802230 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Sr Category & Name of sharéhol ders E uit p paid-up | underlying (VII) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
) the Shareholders (1) (IIT) s}cllare}s, held equity | Depository (IV)H(V)+ as per SCRR, a % of
av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VI Asa | clec oo | Class TOt"fll
held (V) [ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1, 54068301 54068301 | 40.11 54068301 54068301 | 40.11
undivided Family
(Sl“)b‘T"tal (A) 12 54068301 54068301 | 40.11 54068301 54068301 | 40.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 54068301 54068301 | 40.11 54068301 54068301 | 40.11
Promoter Group
(A)=(A))HA)
2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 1} 45955 50794964 50794964 | 37.68 50794964 50794964 |37.68
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals |32 20488928 20488928 15.2 20488928 20488928 [15.2
holding nominal




share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident

(@) Indians (NRIs) 209 2528526 2528526 1.88 2528526 2528526 | 1.88
) Bodies Corporate 55 4933569 4933569 3.66 4933569 4933569 [3.66
(m) Any Other (specify) | 317 1987942 1987942 1.47 1987942 1987942 1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 46588 80733929 80733929 59.89 80733929 80733929 |59.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 46588 80733929 80733929 59.89 80733929 80733929 |59.89
2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 46600 134802230 134802230 | 100 134802230 134802230 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 46600 134802230 134802230 | 100 134802230 134802230 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa %. Number of Locked | pledged or Sub-cat i fsh

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | in shares (XII) otherwise ub-categorization ot shares

Shares Sh' Underlying conversion of encumbered | Number of

Underlying ares Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares

. Underlying . " .
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding - A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
o Warrants . % of sa%
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 0 1 N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | nq_ (a) tsolia | Shares category | category | category
(@) (VIDHX) As a ares 1 (@) | peid () (i) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 19787180 19787180 47.58 5212820 |9.64 54068301
(Slu;b-Total (A) 19787180 19787180 47.58 5212820 |9.64 54068301
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19787180 | 19787180  |47.58 5212820 |9.64 54068301
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(g) 0 0 32.73 1300000 |2.56 50794964 0 0 0




(h) 625000 625000 13.6 17200000 | 83.95 20488928 0 0 0
(i) 0 0 1.63 0 0 2528526 0 0 0
() 0 0 3.18 0 0 4933569 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 1.28 125000 | 6.29 1987942 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 625000 625000 52.42 18625000 | 23.07 80733929 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 625000 625000 52.42 18625000 | 23.07 80733929 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 20412180  |20412180 | 100 23837820 | 17.68 134802230

A+B+C2) '

Total (A+B+C 20412180  |20412180 | 100 23837820 | 17.68 134802230

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hiralal Mahidas
Tilva

Rakesh
Chhaganlal Patel

Shitalben
Manishkumar Nar

Hetal Mayurkumar
Kalaria

Sheetal Sanjivkumar
Chaniara

Daxaben Hiralal
Tilva

Avni Nileshkumar
Dadhaniya

PAN (1)

AAOPT1819J

AKSPP9880H

AOXPP1629K

AIQPK3339Q

AGUPC6144M

AAPPT9666G

ADIJPT7808B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16027360

8622240

4670140

3733330

3733330

2772215

2733330

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

16027360

8622240

4670140

3733330

3733330

2772215

2733330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.89

6.4

3.46

2.77

2.77

2.06

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

16027360

8622240

4670140

3733330

3733330

2772215

2733330

Class eg:y

Total

16027360

8622240

4670140

3733330

3733330

2772215

2733330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.89

6.4

3.46

2.77

2.77

2.06

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.33

5.56

3.01

2.41

2.41

1.79

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16027360

8622240

4670140

3733330

3733330

2772215

2733330

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parulben Rakeshbhai
Patel

Manishkumar Chhaganbhai
Nar

Chhaniyara
Sanjivkumar V

Harsh Manishbhai
Nar

Prem Rakeshbhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AOLPP3307G

AOMPP1736Q

ABAPC3612R

ADFPZ2230B

FTAPR9028H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2625696

2587840

1350000

5212820

54068301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2625696

2587840

1350000

5212820

54068301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.92

3.87

40.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2625696

2587840

1350000

5212820

54068301

Class eg:y

Total

2625696

2587840

1350000

5212820

54068301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

1.92

3.87

40.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

7287180

12500000

19787180

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

7287180

12500000

19787180

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.67

0.87

8.05

8.05

47.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

5212820

5212820

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

9.64

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2625696

2587840

1350000

5212820

54068301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alakh Vasantbhai Mangroliya Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DDVPM3769R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000 5000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5000000 5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.71 3.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5000000 5000000

Class eg:y

Total 5000000 5000000
D)

Total as a % of 371 371

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.22

3.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5000000

5000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

5000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

309

317

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130032

1857910

1987942

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

130032

1857910

1987942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

1.38

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130032

1857910

1987942

Class eg:y




Total

130032

1857910

1987942

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

1.38

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

1.2

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

125000

125000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

6.73

6.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130032

1857910

1987942

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0







