General information about company										
Scrip code	000000									
NSE Symbol	GANGAFORGE									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE691Z01023									
Name of the company	GANGA FORGING LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.45

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	oecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of of securities	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	es Receipts (VI) $(V)^+$ (VI) $\Lambda_{S,0}$ % of $(\Lambda + B + B)$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	54068301			54068301	40.11	54068301		54068301	40.11
(B)	Public	46588	80733929			80733929	59.89	80733929		80733929	59.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	46600	134802230			134802230	100	134802230		134802230	100

											_		
Category	shareholder (II) convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(4)		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		19787180	19787180	47.58	5212820	9.64			54068301			
(B)	Public		625000	625000	52.42	18625000	23.07			80733929	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		20412180	20412180	100	23837820	17.68			134802230	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promo	oter Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	54068301			54068301	40.11	54068301		54068301	40.11
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	54068301			54068301	40.11	54068301		54068301	40.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	54068301			54068301	40.11	54068301		54068301	40.11
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder	•			•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45975	50794964			50794964	37.68	50794964		50794964	37.68
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	32	20488928			20488928	15.2	20488928		20488928	15.2

	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	209	2528526			2528526	1.88	2528526	2528526	1.88
(1)	Bodies Corporate	55	4933569			4933569	3.66	4933569	4933569	3.66
(m)	Any Other (specify)	317	1987942			1987942	1.47	1987942	1987942	1.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		46588	80733929			80733929	59.89	80733929	80733929	59.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		46588	80733929			80733929	59.89	80733929	80733929	59.89
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing sharel	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		46600	134802230			134802230	100	134802230	134802230	100
Total (A+B+C)		46600	134802230			134802230	100	134802230	134802230	100

	Т	Cable II - Stat	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern o	of the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of in shares (otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shatheld in	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of sha		of shares	
31.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian]		
(a)		19787180	19787180	47.58	5212820	9.64			54068301			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		19787180	19787180	47.58	5212820	9.64			54068301			
(2)	Foreign]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		19787180	19787180	47.58	5212820	9.64			54068301			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Publi	c sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (F	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)		0	0	32.73	1300000	2.56			50794964	0	0	0

(h)		625000	625000	13.6	17200000	83.95			20488928	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	1.63	0	0			2528526	0	0	0
(1)		0	0	3.18	0	0			4933569	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	1.28	125000	6.29			1987942	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		625000	625000	52.42	18625000	23.07			80733929	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		625000	625000	52.42	18625000	23.07			80733929	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Public	share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		20412180	20412180	100	23837820	17.68			134802230			
Total (A+B+C)		20412180	20412180	100	23837820	17.68			134802230			

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hiralal Mahidas Tilva	Rakesh Chhaganlal Patel	Shitalben Manishkumar Nar	Hetal Mayurkumar Kalaria	Sheetal Sanjivkumar Chaniara	Daxaben Hiralal Tilva	Avni Nileshkuma Dadhaniya
PAN (II)	AAOPT1819J	AKSPP9880H	AOXPP1629K	AIQPK3339Q	AGUPC6144M	AAPPT9666G	ADJPT7808B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16027360	8622240	4670140	3733330	3733330	2772215	2733330
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16027360	8622240	4670140	3733330	3733330	2772215	2733330
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.89	6.4	3.46	2.77	2.77	2.06	2.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	16027360	8622240	4670140	3733330	3733330	2772215	2733330
Class eg:y							
Total	16027360	8622240	4670140	3733330	3733330	2772215	2733330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.89	6.4	3.46	2.77	2.77	2.06	2.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.33	5.56	3.01	2.41	2.41	1.79	1.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16027360	8622240	4670140	3733330	3733330	2772215	2733330
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

		Individuals	/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Parulben Rakeshbhai Patel	Manishkumar Chhaganbhai Nar	Chhaniyara Sanjivkumar V	Harsh Manishbhai Nar	Prem Rakeshbhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOLPP3307G	AOMPP1736Q	ABAPC3612R	ADFPZ2230B	FTAPR9028H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2625696	2587840	1350000	5212820	0	54068301
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2625696	2587840	1350000	5212820	0	54068301
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.92	1	3.87	0	40.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2625696	2587840	1350000	5212820	0	54068301
Class eg:y						
Total	2625696	2587840	1350000	5212820	0	54068301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.92	1	3.87	0	40.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	7287180	12500000	19787180
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	7287180	12500000	19787180
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.67	0.87	8.05	8.05	47.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	5212820	0	5212820
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	100	0	9.64
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	ımbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2625696	2587840	1350000	5212820	0	54068301
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type Pron	omoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
-----------------------	--------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------	--

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alakh Vasantbhai Mangroliya	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	DDVPM3769R	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000000	5000000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000000	5000000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.71	3.71				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5000000	5000000				
Class eg:y						
Total	5000000	5000000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.71	3.71				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.22	3.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	5000000	5000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000000	5000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	LLP	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	309	317			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130032	1857910	1987942			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130032	1857910	1987942			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.38	1.48			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	130032	1857910	1987942			
Class eg:y						

Total	130032	1857910	1987942
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	1.38	1.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	1.2	1.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	125000	125000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	6.73	6.29
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130032	1857910	1987942
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0